
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 5-A

Start 11-2-18
10 soil 10 Finish 11-7-18
17 clay/gravel 27
57 shale 84
77 lime 161
98 shale 259
116 lime 375
51 shale 426
71 lime 497 Set 40’ of   7” 5sxs 

Ran 991.1’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130sxs  

16 shale 513
35 lime 548
193 shale 741
22 lime 763
49 shale 812
36 lime 848
13 shale 861
7 lime 868

14 shale 882
8 lime 890
8 shale 898
4 lime 902

34 shale 936
3 Sandy shale 939

10 bkn sand 949 good show
47 shale 996 T.D.


